
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elizabeth Hurst - (792616) - Prescot Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.65 557 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.17 545 F 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.30 542 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.31 542 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Prescot 1

1:10.33 541 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.55 536 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.63 534 H 17/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Prescot 1

1:10.84 530 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.02 526 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.03 525 F 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.31 519 H 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.45 516 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:11.57 513 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

1:11.66 512 F 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.93 506 H 09/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:12.79 488 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:12.83 487 H 18/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

1:13.02 483 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Prescot 1

1:14.58 454 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Prescot 1

1:16.15 426 H 04/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Prescot 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.17 545 F 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.30 542 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.45 516 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1
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1:11.57 513 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

1:12.83 487 H 18/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

1:13.02 483 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Prescot 1

1:12.79 488 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:11.03 525 F 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.84 530 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.33 541 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.93 506 H 09/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.02 526 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.31 542 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Prescot 1

1:11.66 512 F 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Prescot 1

1:11.31 519 H 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Prescot 1

1:09.65 557 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Prescot 1

1:10.63 534 H 17/03/13 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Prescot 1

1:10.55 536 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Prescot 1

1:14.58 454 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Prescot 1

1:16.15 426 H 04/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Liverpool Prescot 1
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